DAVIDSON/BAWDEN N-1

REVISED: May 17, 2021

EFFECTIVE: May 25, 2021 SOUTHLAND
tfely

sa
home

PM ROUTE SAME DIRECTION AS AM

Agnes Davidson 2103 20 St S. 403-328-5153 /
Fleetwood Bawden 1222 9 Ave S. 403-327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




DAVIDSON/BAWDEN N-1

REVISED: May 17, 2021

EFFECTIVE: May 25, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely
horne
5M7/2021 5:16:26 PM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:DB N1 A DAVIDSON/BAWDEM M Start Time:7:43 am

Bus:S 82 End Time:8:35 am
Route Davs:MTWHF
7:43 am TRANSIT GARAGE
(1 7:49 am MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
#11007
(2) 7:50 am MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
#11002
(3 7:52 am MARIE VAN HAARLEM CRES N
@ Cement Island
(4) 7:54 am 40 AVEN
By Mailboxes #11004
(3) 7:56 am 11 STN
@ Mailbox after 41 Ave.
(6) 7:57 am 11 STN
Green power box before 44 Ave.
(7} 8:00 am COUGARRD N
@ the fire Hydrant after Cougar Place
(8) 8:02 am COUGARRD N
COUGAR ROAD ALLEY
(9 8:04 am LYNX RD N
#11257
(10} 8:05 am LYNX RD N @ PATHWAY
#11258
(11} 8:06 am KODIAK BLVD N
#11016
(12}  8:07 am KODIAK BLVD N
11017
(13)  8:18 am BAWDEN
(14)  8:25 am AGNES DAVIDSON
8:35 am TRANSIT GARAGE

Agnes Davidson 2103 20 St S. 403-328-5153 /
Fleetwood Bawden 1222 9 Ave S. 403-327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




DAVIDSON/BAWDEN N-1

REVISED: May 17, 2021
EFFECTIVE: May 25, 2021

Route:DB M1 P DAVIDSON/BAWDEN N Start Time:3:18 pm

Bus:5 82

3:18 pm

3:28 pm
{1) 3:35 pm
{2) 3:35 pm
(3} 3:48 pm
{4) 3:50 pm
(5} 3:52 pm
{6) 3:54 pm
(7) 3:55 pm
{8) 3:56 pm
{9) 4:00 pm
(100 4:03 pm
(11}  4:04 pm
{(12)  4:05 pm
(13  4:07 pm

4:14 pm

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

End Time:4:14 pm

TRANSIT GARAGE
AGNES DAVIDSON
AGNES DAVIDSON
20 8T S
#12137
AGNES DAVIDSON
MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
#11007
MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
#11002
MARIE VAN HAARLEM CRES N
40 AVEN
By Mailboxes #11004
11 STN
@ Mailbox after 41 Ave.
11 STN

Green power box before 44 Ave.

COUGARRD N

@ the fire Hydrant after Cougar Place

LYNX RD N
#11257
LYNX RD N @ PATHWAY
#11258
KODIAK BLVD N
#11016
KODIAK BLVD N
11017
TRANSIT GARAGE

Route Days:MTWH

Agnes Davidson 2103 20 St S. 403-328-5153 /

Fleetwood Bawden 1222 9 Ave S. 403-327-5818

SOUTHLAND
tfely

sa
home



DAVIDSON/BAWDEN N-1

REVISED: May 17, 2021
EFFECTIVE: May 25, 2021

Route:DB M1 F DAVIDSON/BAWDEN M- Start Time:11:29 am

Bus:S 82 End Time:12:25 pm
Route Days:F
11:29 am TRANSIT GARAGE
11:38 am AGNES DAVIDSON
(1) 11:45 am AGNES DAVIDSON
205TS
#2137
(2) 11:45 am AGNES DAVIDSON
(3) 11:59 am MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
#11007
(4) 12:00 pm MILDRED DOEBS BLVD N
#11002
(5) 12:02 pm MARIE VAN HAARLEM CRES N
(6} 12:04 pm 40 AVE N
By Mailboxes #11004
(7 12:06 pm 11 STN
@ Mailbox after 41 Ave.
(8) 12:07 pm 11 STN
Green power box before 44 Ave.
(9 12:10 pm COUGARRD N
@ the fire Hydrant after Cougar Place
(10}  12:14 pm LYNXRD N
#11257
(11 12:15 pm LYNX RD N @ PATHWAY
#11258
(12)  12:16 pm KODIAK BLVD N
#11016
(13)  12:17 pm KODIAK BLVD N
11017
12:25 pm TRANSIT GARAGE

Agnes Davidson 2103 20 St S. 403-328-5153 /
Fleetwood Bawden 1222 9 Ave S. 403-327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
tfely

sa
home



